
 
2024-2025 Yearly Calendar 

 

 
Monday, August 26 – Classes begin 

 

Monday, September 2 – No classes – Labor Day 

 

Friday, September 29 - LAST DAY TO ADD DROP CLASSES WITHOUT FINANCIAL OBLIGATION 

 

Thursday, October 31 – No classes – Halloween 

 

Monday, November 11 – There WILL be classes – Veteran’s Day 

 

Wednesday & Thursday November 27 & 28 – No classes - Thanksgiving break 

 

Saturday, December 7th – Performance at Lewiston Fair Building for Xmas Xtravaganza – Times TBA 

 

Monday, Dec. 23 – Thursday, January 2 - No dance – Winter Break 

 

Friday/Saturday January 17/18.  WINTER RECITALS/DRESS REHEARSALS:  There will be two recitals on 

Saturday (approximate times 12:00, 3:00).  Your child will participate in one of them.  Dress rehearsals 

will be on Friday.  Location is at OLD LHS Auditorium.  All dance teams will perform at both recitals. 

 

Monday, January 20 – No school (Martin Luther King Jr. Day), but there ARE classes 

 

Monday, January 20 – Spring semester begins 

 

Friday, February 14 – LAST DAY TO DROP CLASSES WITHOUT FINANCIAL OBLIGATION 

 

Monday, February 17 – No school (President’s Day) and NO CLASSES 

 

Monday, March 31-Wednesday, April 2 – Spring Break – NO CLASSES, but there WILL be classes on 

Thursday, April 3 (since Thursday classes get shorted due to Halloween and Thanksgiving) 

 

SPRING RECITALS/DRESS REHEARSALS –Friday/Saturday May 2/3 at CHS Auditorium (dress rehearsal 

Friday and recitals Saturday). There will be two recitals on Saturday.  (approximate times 12:00 and 

3:00).  Your child will participate in one of them.  We will still have some sort of classes, performances, 

and/or class pictures the following 2 weeks.  Our year will wrap up May 15th. 

 

*All students will receive at least 34-35 yearly lessons.  In addition, the majority of classes will receive 

two All Studio practices, dress rehearsals, as well as a few performances.  All students will pay tuition 

from September thru May.  There will be no deductions for short months or no additions for longer 

months. 

 

 


